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New Year’s Day 2024
Monday, January 15t
Office/Warehouse is closed. NO Pick-ups or Deliveries.

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, January 15"
Office/Warehouse is closed. NO Pick-ups or Deliveries.

President’s Day
Monday, February 19t
Office/Warehouse is closed. NO Pick-ups or Deliveries.

Memorial Day
Monday, May 27t
Office/Warehouse is closed. NO Pick-ups or Deliveries.

Fourth of July
Thursday, July 4"
Office/Warehouse is closed. NO Pick-ups or Deliveries.

Labor Day
Monday, September 2"
Office/Warehouse is closed. NO Pick-ups or Deliveries.

Wednesday, November 20
Last day to ship GROUND to Area 8 (East Coast) for delivery before Thanksgiving.

Thursday, November 215t
Last day to ship GROUND to Areas 6 & 7 (Central & Mid-west) for delivery before Thanksgiving.

Friday, November 22"
Last day to ship GROUND to Areas 4 & 5 (Mountain & S. California) for delivery before Thanksgiving.

Monday, November 25
Last day to ship GROUND to Areas 2 & 3 (West Coast & NW) for delivery before Thanksgiving.

Thanksgiving
Thursday/Friday, November 28" & 29t
Office/Warehouse is closed. NO Pick-ups or Deliveries.

Monday, December 16"
Last day to ship GROUND to Area 8 (East Coast) for delivery before Christmas.

Tuesday, December 17t
Last day to ship GROUND to Areas 6 & 7 (Central & Midwest) for delivery before Christmas.

Wednesday, December 18
Last day to ship GROUND to Area 4 & 5 (Mountain & S. California) for delivery before Christmas.

Thursday, December 19t
Last day to ship GROUND to Areas 2 & 3 (West Coast & NW) for delivery before Christmas.

Friday, December 20"
Last day to ship OVERNIGHT to all Areas for delivery before Monday, December 23,

Christmas
Tuesday/Wednesday, December 24 & 25t
Office/Warehouse is closed. NO Pick-ups or Deliveries.

New Year’s Day 2025
Wednesday, January 15t
Office/Warehouse is closed. NO Pick-ups or Deliveries.



